Name

KARI PRENDERGAST LONG
NICHOLAS RICHARD LONG
SEAN EDWARD SAUNDERS
ANGELA ROCHELLE MERTENS
DENNIS EUGENE COLE

JOHN VINCENT HUSTEAD
KEISHA TURNER CHADWELL
CONNIE JOE WHISLER

LARRY WAYNE WHISLER
LINDA M DELLSPERGER
STEPHEN GULBANT DIAZ

J BROCKTON HOWE

DENISE K MAHER

ROBERT J MAHER

JOHN R BAUMGARTNER
ANGIE DIANE STEELMAN
RANDALL JOE HIGGINBOTHAM
EMILIE MARIE SPENCER
JANET FIELDS

JO ANN CROSBY

RAY ALAN BIGONESSE

JOHN DAVID BOWMAN
JEFFREY MICHAEL SWANSON
KATHERINE VELLELLA SWANSON
LANCE MICAH TILLEY

MYRO ESTEPHANA BIGONESSE
DEBORAH KAY BOWMAN

LISA BILIONIS LONG

DYLAN CHARLES ALVAREZ
GUSTAVO CIPRES ALVAREZ
JOHN H KIESCHNICK

DIANA TRUJILLO LAWLESS
HAL STEPHEN LAWLESS
DEBRA ANN HERRIN

DEANNE MCGEE MACHNIAK
LAWRENCE PAUL MACHNIAK
MICHAEL SAMUEL LUGO
INGRID JUDY NEL

FRANCOIS LOUIS GRANDCHAMP
DENISE HARRISON-FITZMAURICE
ROBERT WILLIAM FITZMAURICE
GEORGE MICHAEL OKTAVEC
KRISTIN MARY GLYWASKY
MELINDA MARIE DODSON
CHRIS DODSON

JENNIFER KRISTINE ALVAREZ

VUID Polling Place

1064613821 League City Civic Center
1065099630 League City Civic Center
1033533630 League City Civic Center
1033703637 League City Civic Center
1147933425 League City Civic Center
1217784618 League City Civic Center
1033310740 League City Civic Center
1081882794 League City Civic Center
1081874652 League City Civic Center
2155106005 League City Civic Center
1207349961 League City Civic Center
1033156741 League City Civic Center
1212959399 League City Civic Center
1212959415 League City Civic Center
1090806212 League City Civic Center
1165357517 League City Civic Center
1212434720 League City Civic Center
2167437489 League City Civic Center
1032596651 League City Civic Center
1032659903 League City Civic Center
1033056326 League City Civic Center
1032663662 League City Civic Center
1210401165 League City Civic Center
2000072094 League City Civic Center
1191617479 League City Civic Center
1152798128 League City Civic Center
1032663658 League City Civic Center
1183548617 League City Civic Center
2198601167 League City Civic Center
1033652449 League City Civic Center
1032258743 League City Civic Center
1156377464 League City Civic Center
1034003779 League City Civic Center
1059022519 League City Civic Center
1148924164 League City Civic Center
1033228904 League City Civic Center
1203454897 League City Civic Center
1145154169 League City Civic Center
1145426120 League City Civic Center
1032670253 League City Civic Center
1032670230 League City Civic Center
2163375851 League City Civic Center
1032662545 League City Civic Center
1166884619 League City Civic Center
2133218191 League City Civic Center
1033666470 League City Civic Center

Precinct
185
185
420
137
420
483
152
353
353
333
386
191
390
390
191
371
185
354
354
355
191
165
193
193
420
191
165
167
420
420
193
387
387
353
185
185
152
388
388
152
152
137
363
353
353
420



MARK ALAN HENRY

AMY MICHELLE HENRY

ERIC ROBERT BROWN
STEPHANI LYNN DALHAUS
RHONDA KAY JOHNSON
KIMBERLY PALKOWETZ

TYLER BRANDON DRUMMOND
ERIC JARED HOAG

ZACHARY REMICK DAVIDSON
JANET LEA DIAZ

MICHAEL JOSEPH PALKOWETZ

RANDALL SCOTT HIGGINBOTHAM

PEGGY ANN ZAHLER

KEVIN JEFFREY NICKL
JEFFREY ALLEN NICKL
EDWARD CLAYTON VOSS
MAHLON ALAN LABIN

HEIDI ANN GORDON

SHARI ANNE BACON

DAVID ALANSON BACON
RICHARD THOMAS SUMMERS
WILLIAM JOHN PATE

KITTEE MAE LABUSCHAGNE
NICHOLA RAE TIPPET
DARRYL MATHEW KROGMAN
BECKET KOCIAN

CHRISTIAN JOSEPH KOCIAN

SHIRENE JANSON KOCIAN-PETTY

MICHAEL JAMES PETTY
AIDAN MICHAEL PETTY
RAYMOND BILL BARTELS
RONALD VAN BROWN
DIANA GRATZFELD DOLSON
THOMAS LEE CASSITY
TRACY PINKSTON CASSITY
JEFFREY ROSS MURELLO
BILLIE KRUCZEK LISTIAK
STACEY NICOLE WARNER
NANCY ELAINE BURKE
THOMAS GLENN SCOTT
CLAIRE DENISE ARMSTRONG
MASSAKO KADEKARO KUTYNA
ELIZABETH ANN EPPS
MARION LEE CAUGHEY JR
KENNETH ERVIN GRUBEN
VICKIE VAUGHN GRUBEN
SCOTT ALLEN NICKL

1033946122 League City Civic Center
1126786021 League City Civic Center
2150148398 League City Civic Center
1032231435 League City Civic Center
1101150123 League City Civic Center
1032736327 League City Civic Center
1205986116 League City Civic Center
1034212482 League City Civic Center
2122566608 League City Civic Center
1033263976 League City Civic Center
1032732956 League City Civic Center
1154320686 League City Civic Center
1032543529 League City Civic Center
2177773181 League City Civic Center
1143797287 League City Civic Center
1015685049 League City Civic Center
1032960662 League City Civic Center
1033679149 League City Civic Center
1110404174 League City Civic Center
1110396014 League City Civic Center
1163230320 League City Civic Center
1065118085 League City Civic Center
2124921870 League City Civic Center
1033714349 League City Civic Center
1032795828 League City Civic Center
2142844656 League City Civic Center
2125828355 League City Civic Center
1006847871 League City Civic Center
1040861727 League City Civic Center
2121683992 League City Civic Center
1032457211 League City Civic Center
1032766865 League City Civic Center
1032454523 League City Civic Center
1113437379 League City Civic Center
1113404934 League City Civic Center
2151533053 League City Civic Center
1032933612 League City Civic Center
1120289929 League City Civic Center
1166262108 League City Civic Center
1118728129 League City Civic Center
1033421332 League City Civic Center
1032713899 League City Civic Center
1033255748 League City Civic Center
1033100567 League City Civic Center
1108701946 League City Civic Center
1168222213 League City Civic Center
2203665950 League City Civic Center

371
371
152
152
386
355
387
191
371
353
355
185
364
354
354
387
353
355
354
354
420
355
137
387
354
364
364
364
364
364
371
483
353
401
401
193
191
353
364
364
388
193
388
388
387
387
354



LISA LEE NICKL

NATHAN EARL PERKINS II
HENRY OSCAR DUGIE JR
WESLEY B CHORN
JENNIFER G CHORN
OLAPADE A JAMES
BRANDON KYLE DAVEY
CAROLINE CAO

JAMES BEDFORD APPLE
JERREMY WAYNE GUTHRIE
ADRIENNE LEIGH GUTHRIE
CAROLE DAVIS VALENTINE
CAROLE ADELE MEDWAY
DEBORAH M HICKS
JUSTIN ALLEN HICKS
PEGGY ANNE LEVY
RUSSELL STEPHEN HALL
RACHEL ERIN HALL
EDGAR RUIZ

DANA BROOKE RUIZ
MICHAEL ANTHONY LINTON
HEATHER MILYNDA LINTON
TAMMY LYNN SOLOMON
LEANORA DIANNE DAVIS
GREGORY ALAN GRIPON
DEREK WAYNE PURSER
LISA MARINCIC KUTINAC
DEBRA LEIGH SMITH
KEITH ALEXANDER GROSS
BRIAN DANIELS HANBY
ROBERT LANE DUNN

1143797256 League City Civic Center
1032265332 League City Civic Center
1146913716 League City Civic Center
1166891190 League City Civic Center
1016808439 League City Civic Center
1032259795 League City Civic Center
2141456030 League City Civic Center
2133304919 League City Civic Center
1115151237 League City Civic Center
1118675130 League City Civic Center
1118708035 League City Civic Center
1205963843 League City Civic Center
2125461430 League City Civic Center
2133285445 League City Civic Center
2133101621 League City Civic Center
1034069830 League City Civic Center
1033899779 League City Civic Center
1153795904 League City Civic Center
2126204580 League City Civic Center
1217007627 League City Civic Center
1181318244 League City Civic Center
1207520593 League City Civic Center
1180017490 League City Civic Center
1115121659 League City Civic Center
1032618914 League City Civic Center
1028339136 League City Civic Center
1219494190 League City Civic Center
1119953298 League City Civic Center
1033015385 League City Civic Center
1032938026 League City Civic Center

1033348996 Texas City Elections Office

354
191
354
185
185
388
333
165
167
152
152
167
193
152
152
390
384
384
353
353
364
364
353
353
371
384
355
363
152
167
420



